WHO WE ARE
Shipyard Supply’s goal is to provide quality products at competitive rates
while offering same day delivery. Our warehouses, conveniently located
across the United States are stocked to the ceiling with:
Metalflex Hose Assemblies, Chemical Hose Assemblies, Composite
Hose Assemblies, Tank Truck Hose Assemblies, Water Suction &
Discharge Hose Assemblies, Industrial Couplings and Adapters,
Sandblast & Paint Spray Hoses and Supplies, Welding Wire and

• DUCTING ADAPTERS
• MASSIVE INVENTORY
HVAC IS OUR BUSINESS
 AIRMAX E                                                                    AIRMAX E WHITE
AIRMAX E—ECONOMY DUCTING
SHIPYARD SUPPLY
TUBE:    PVC POLYESTER
REINFORCEMENT: CARBON STEEL HELIX
COVER:   YELLOW & BLACK POLYESTER
TEMPERATURE:  -20°F to 180°F
OPTIONS:  SEWN HEAVY WEAR STRIP
OPTIONS:  WIRE ROPE COUPLING
www.shipyardsupply.com                    504.833.8345           sales@shipyardsupply.com
AIRMAX INSULATED—E
ITEM NUMBER ID LENGTH PITCH
DUCT10X25YBSN 10" 25’ 6”
DUCT12X25YBSN 12" 25’ 6”
DUCT14X25YBSN 14" 25’ 6”
DUCT16X25YBSN 16" 25’ 6”
DUCT18X25YBSN 18" 25’ 6”
DUCT20X25YBSN 20" 25’ 6”
ITEM NUMBER ID LENGTH PITCH
DUCT10X25WHSN 10" 25’ 6”
DUCT12X25WHSN 12" 25’ 6”
DUCT14X25WHSN 14" 25’ 6”
DUCT16X25WHSN 16" 25’ 6”
DUCT18X25WHSN 18" 25’ 6”
DUCT20X25WHSN 20" 25’ 6”
TUBE:    PVC POLYESTER
REINFORCEMENT: CARBON STEEL HELIX
COVER:   YELLOW & BLACK PVC POLYESTER
TEMPERATURE:  -20°F to 180°F
OPTIONS:  SEWN HEAVY WEAR STRIP
OPTIONS:  WIRE ROPE COUPLING
 AIRMAX HEATER DUCTING       AIRMAX INSULATED DUCTING
AIRMAX HEATER DUCTING
SHIPYARD SUPPLY
TUBE:    POLYURETHANE
REINFORCEMENT: CARBON STEEL HELIX
COVER:   BLACK PVC POLYESTER
TEMPERATURE:  -60°F to 400°F
OPTIONS:  SEWN HEAVY WEAR STRIP
OPTIONS:  WIRE ROPE COUPLING
www.shipyardsupply.com                    504.833.8345           sales@shipyardsupply.com
AIRMAX INSULATED—THREE PLY INSULATED DUCTING
ITEM NUMBER ID LENGTH PITCH
DUCT10X25BLK-HT 10" 25’ 6”
DUCT12X25BLK-HT 12" 25’ 6”
DUCT14X25BLK-HT 14" 25’ 6”
DUCT16X25BLK-HT 16" 25’ 6”
DUCT18X25BLK-HT 18" 25’ 6”
DUCT20X25BLK-HT 20" 25’ 6”
ITEM NUMBER ID LENGTH PITCH
DUCT10X25WH-INS 10" 25’ 6”
DUCT12X25WH-INS 12" 25’ 6”
DUCT14X25WH-INS 14" 25’ 6”
DUCT16X25WH-INS 16" 25’ 6”
DUCT18X25WH-INS 18" 25’ 6”
DUCT20X25WH-INS 20" 25’ 6”
TUBE:    PVC POLYESTER
REINFORCEMENT: CARBON STEEL HELIX
COVER:   YELLOW & BLACK PVC POLYESTER
TEMPERATURE:  -20°F to 180°F
OPTIONS:  SEWN HEAVY WEAR STRIP
OPTIONS:  WIRE ROPE COUPLING
 AIRMAX RETURN DUCTING 3” & 4” PITCH
AIRMAX HEATER DUCTING
SHIPYARD SUPPLY
TUBE:    POLYURETHANE
REINFORCEMENT: CARBON STEEL HELIX
COVER:   PVC POLYESTER
TEMPERATURE:  -20°F to 180°F
OPTIONS:  SEWN HEAVY WEAR STRIP
OPTIONS:  WIRE ROPE COUPLING
www.shipyardsupply.com                    504.833.8345           sales@shipyardsupply.com
AIRMAX INSULATED—THREE PLY INSULATED DUCTING
ITEM NUMBER ID LENGTH PITCH
DUCT20X25WO-RD 20" 25’ 4”
ITEM NUMBER ID LENGTH PITCH
DUCT20X25GW-RD 20" 25’ 3”
 RUBBERWORX DUCTING ADAPTERS
REINFORCE PVC WATER S&D WITH ALUMINUM CAM AND GROOVE MXF
SHIPYARD SUPPLY
TUBE:   PVC
REINFORCEMENT :  TEXTILE BRAID
COVER:   PVC WITH AN ORANGE PVC HELIX
TEMPERATURE:  -13°F to 140°F
www.shipyardsupply.com                    504.833.8345           sales@shipyardsupply.com
ITEM NUMBER INLET OUTLET 1 OUTLET 2 COLOR END
DUCT12Y-WH 12” 12” 12” WHITE ROPE
DUCT12Y-YB 12” 12” 12” YELLOW ROPE
DUCT2012WYE-YW 20” 12” 12” YELLOW NA
DUCT20Y-YB 20" 20” 20” YELLOW NA
DUCT20W 20" 20” 20” WHITE NA
SHIPYARD SUPPLY
www.shipyardsupply.com                    504.833.8345           sales@shipyardsupply.com
• POWER CABLE
• 5 WIRE CABLE